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Organization First Name Last Name Address Email Phone Number
360 Energy Group Matthew Zweibruck 125 S. Clark Street 17th Fl., Chicago, Il. 60603 matthew@360eg.com 312-267-2863
Ailey Solar Electric John Ailey 1965 W. Pershing, Chicago IL 60609 jack@aileysolarelectric.com 312-802-9004
Akuo Energy USA, Inc. Florian Chevrollier 645 N. Michigan Ave Suite 980 chevrollier@akuoenergy.com 312-283-3406
Akuo Energy USA, Inc. Nicholas Gebauer 645 N. Michigan Ave Suite 980 gebauer@akuoenergy.com 312-283-3402
Akuo Energy USA, Inc. Tucker Partel 645 N. Michigan Ave Suite 980 partel@akuoenergy.com 312-366-5456
Aldridge Group Tom Tucker 844 E. Rockland Rd., Libertyville, Il. 60048 ttucker@aldridgegroup.com 847-680-5200
Ameresco Kristin Bernstein, PE, CEM 1900 Spring Rd, Suite 400, Oak Brook, IL 60523 kbernstein@ameresco.com 630-203-2629
Ameresco Gildardo Bucio 1900 Spring Road, Suite 400 Oakbrook, IL 60523 gbucio@ameresco.com 708-261-3374
Ameresco Jay Fleishman P.E. 1900 Spring Rd. Suite 400, Oakbrook, Il. 60523 jfleishman@ameresco.com 312-994-8647
API Solar Michelle Andaya 3888 N. Peoria Rd., Springfield, Il. 62702 ben@apisolar.com 217-679-3399
API Solar Ben Roy 3888 N. Peoria Rd. Springfield, IL 62702 ben@apisolar.com 217-679-3399
Atlas E.D.C. LLC Carl Bibbs 9112 S. Kingston, Chicago. IL. 60617 clb9112@aol.com 312-593-7771
Barc Architects Jason Vogel 10 W. Hubbard Street, Chicago, Il. 60654 jmv@r-barc.com 312-897-1770
Borrego Solar Brennan Downes bdownes@borregosolar.com 630-849-5821
BOWA Construction Nehi Nosa 7050 S. Stony Island Ave., Chicago, Il. 60649 nehi@thebowagroup.com 312-238-9899
Bronzeville Urban Development Danielle Kizaire 346 E. 53rd Street, Chicago, IL 60615 danie@bronzevillebud.org 773-354-7466
Bronzeville Urban Development Charles Sutton 346 E. 53rd Street, Chicago, IL 60615 cmsutton@bronzevillebud.org 773-354-7466
Bronzeville Urban Development Jean-Paul Thomas 346 E. 53rd Street, Chicago, IL 60615 jpt7422@sbcglobal.net
Burling Builders, Inc. Ryan Clancy-Leodoro 44 W. 60th Street, Chicago, Il. 60621 rclancy@burlingbuilders.com 773-241-6810
Canadian Consulate General in Chicago Ann Rosen 180 N. Stetson #2400, Chicago, IL 60601 ann.rosen@international.gc.ca 312-327-3624
Central Road Energy LLC Jay Corgiat 26W271 Durfee Road Wheaton IL 60189 jaycorgiat@centralroadenergy.com 630-561-2077
Chicago CRED Rahul Pasarnikar 300 E. Randolph Street, Suite 3850, Chicago, IL 60601 rahul@chicagocred.com 312-931-5367
City Lights, LTD. John Candelaria 9993 Virginia Avenue Chicago Ridge, IL 60415 john@citylightsltd.com 708-581-7119
City Lights, LTD. Cory Gapstur, PE 9993 Virginia Avenue Chicago Ridge, IL 60415 cory@citylightsltd.com 708-581-7112
CKL Engineers, LLC Richard Koutouan 700 N. Green Street, Suite 204, Chicago, IL 60642 rkoutouan@ckleng.com 312.763.2989 ext. 103
Continental Electrical Construction Co. Tim Montague 815 Commerce Dr. Oak Brook IL 60523 tmontague@cecco.com 630-203-7729
Cosmopolitan Chamber of Commerce Rhonda McGowan Stivers 1633 S. Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL 60616 rmcgown@cosmochamber.org 312-971-9594
DB Sterlin Kevin Carpenter 123 N. Wacker, Suite 2000, Chicago, IL 60606 kcarpenter@dbsterlin.com 312.857-1006
Dbi Services Travis Pagel 2332 N 40th St. Decatur, IL 62526 tpagel@dbiservices.com 217-519-3852
Diversified General Contractors Melvin Armstrong 17935 Chappel Ave., Lansing, IL 60438 ma.dgc@comcast.net 708-474-2905
Drawbridge Solutions Adam Meek 790 Frontage Road Northfield, IL adam.meek@bmabox.com 847-707-7184
Dynegy Inc. Tamika J. Cole 1500 Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234 Tamika.Cole@dynegy.com 618-343-7722
Earles Architects and Associates, Inc. Iana Sepiashvili 566 W. Lake Street, Suite 100 Chicago, Il. 60661 www.eaachicago.com 312-768-4224
Engage Civil Incorporated Kelsey Taylor 1 N. State Street, 15th Floor, Chicago, IL 60602 engage@engagecivil.com 872-216-9819
ENGIE Distributed Solar Madeleine Klein 225 W. Hubbard Street, Suite 200, Chicago, IL 60654 madeleine.klein@engie.com 312-590-4395
ENGIE Distributed Solar Renee Baker 225 W. Hubbard Street, Suite 200, Chicago, IL 60654 renee.baker@engie.com 630-234-9049
ENGIE Distributed Solar Sarah Pipal 225 W Hubbard Street, Suite 200 sarah.pipal@engie.com 708-278-1112
Environmental Design International Inc. Jason Janssen 33 W. Monroe Suite 1825, Chicago, Il. 60603 jjanssen@endvdesign.com 312-345-0465
EXP Brian Umbright 205 N Michigan Ave, Ste 3600, Chicago, IL 60601 Brian.Umbright@exp.com 312-616-0000
F.H. Paschen Jennifer Lenhart 5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, IL 60656 jlenhart@fhpaschen.com 773-444-1546
F.H. Paschen Daryl Lesny 5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, IL 60656 dlesny@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474
F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen Carolyn Johnson 5515 N. East River Rd. Chicago, IL 60656 cjohnson@fhpaschen.com 630-220-6434
Global Express Services, LLC Joe Shaw 2853 West 83rd Place Chicago, IL 60652 info@globexpressllc.com 773-226-0453
Globetrotters Engineering Corporation Michael J. McMurray, Esq. 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 Chicago, IL 60606 michael.mcmurray@gec-group.com 312-922-6400
Globetrotters Engineering Corporation Philip J. Peterson 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400, Chicago, IL 60606 philip.peterson@gec-group.com 312-922-6400
GTM Strategies Mike Archey 1093 Chadwick Ct., Aurora, IL 60502 mdarchey@mdarcheyllc.com 312-415-0093
Harrison Street Capital Carolyn Arida 444 W Lake Street Suite 1100, Chicago, IL 60606 carida@harrisonst.com 312-366-3047
Harrison Street Capital Jim Hennessy 444 W Lake Street, Suite 1100, Chicago, IL 60606 jhennessy@harrisonst.com 312-366-3024
Harrison Street Capital Michael Leonczyk 444 W Lake Street Suite 1100, Chicago, IL 60606 mleonczyk@harrisonst.com 312-477-7936
Inovateus Solar Mike Pound 19890 State Line Rd., South Bend, IN 46637 mike.pound@inovateus.com 574-485-1411
Invenergy Norma Autry One South Wacker Drive, Suite 1800, Chicago, Il. 60606 nautry@invenergylic.com 312-224-1400
Invenergy Sean Fallon One South Wacker Drive, Suite 1800, Chicago, Il. 60606 safllon@invenergylic.com 312-224-1400
Invenergy Jordan Leventhal One South Wacker Drive, Suite 1800, Chicago, Il. 60606 jleventhal@invenergylic.com 312-429-2543
IPS Solar Amit Shukla 2670 Patton Road, Roseville MN 55113 amit@ips-solar.com 952-239-5896
J.A. Watts, Inc AJ Jimenez 940 W. Adams Street, Suite 400 Chicago, IL 60607 ajimenez@jwincorporated.com 312.997-3720
John Burns Construction Pat Esposito 17601 Southwest Highway Orland Park IL 60467 pesposito@jbcco.com 312-550-6067
Level-1 Global Solutions, LLC. Traci Nesbit 233 S. Wacker Drive Floor 84, Chicago, Il. 60606 tnesbit@level-1.com 312-202-3317
Level-1 Global Solutions, LLC. Latrisha White 233 S. Wacker Drive Floor 84, Chicago, Il. 60606 eking@level-1.com 312-202-3300
Magnetar Capital Benjamin Burnett 1603 Orrington Suite 1300, Evanston, Il. 60201 ben.burnett@magnetar.com 847-905-4842
McGuireWoods Consulting Patrick Carey 77 West Wacker Drive Suite 4100, Chicago, IL 60601 pcarey@mwcllc.com 312-849-8134
Moxie Solar Jared Todd 2101 W Carroll, Chicago, IL jared.todd@moxiesolar.com 319-519-9182
My Community Plan Foundation Mitchell Johnson MLJ@MCPFOUNDATION.ORG 877-233-3015-x4303
Navitas Solar USA Reynard Parks 14 Leafydale Court Navitassolarledusa@gmail.com 410-948-7905
Pivot Energy Liz Reddington 18 S Michigan, Floor 12, Chicago, IL 60603 lreddington@pivotenergy.net 248-892-4247
Quantum Crossings, LLC John A. Jordan 111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 990 Chicago, IL 60601 jjordan@quantumcrossings.com 312-467-0065
Reyes Group Veronica Sifuentes 15515 S. Crawford Ave., Markham, Il. 60428 veronica@reyesgroup.com 708-596-7100
Reyes Group Marcos Reyes 15515 S. Crawford Ave., Markham, Il. 60428 marcos@reyesgroup.com 708-596-7100
Sargent & Lundy, LLC Matthew R. Thibodeau 55 East Monroe Street Chicago IL 60603 mthibodeau@sargentlundy.com 312-269-7633
Schneider Electric John Martin 4775 Walnut Street, Suite 230, Boulder, CO 80301 john.martin@ems.schneider-electric.com 773-710-8345
SeaSpire Advisors Jafer Hasnain 310 S Michigan Ave, Suite 1303, Chicago IL 60604 Sjhasnain@seaspireadvisors.com 630-561-4266
SolarWerks LLC Dan Litvin 2817 N. Lakewood ave., Chicago 60657 dltvn@comcast.net 773-354-6363
Solect Energy Paul Montes 2601 Beverly Drive, Unit 113, Aurora, IL pmontes@solect.com 630-363-8833
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SOW CDC Derric Price 2622 W Jackson, Chicago, IL 60612 derric_price@yahoo.com 773-218-6642
Space Architects and Planners Emma Cline 2149 N. Talman Ave., Chicago. Il. 60647 emma@spacearchplan.com 312-829-6666
Standard Solar Harry Benson 1355 Piccard Drive, Suite 300 Rockville, MD 20850 harry.benson@standardsolar.com 301-944-5125
Starfield Road LLC Aaron Joseph 313 S Elmwood Ave Oak Park IL 60302 aaron@starfieldroadllc.com 312-404-7789
The Bar Tech Group Wendy Mitchell Gill 44 W. 60th Street, Chicago, Il. 60621 www.Mitcell-Gill@bartechgroup.biz 773-241-6869
The Bowa Group Billy Parker, P.E. 7050 S. Stony Island Ave., Chicago, Il. 60649 bparker@thebowagroup.com 312-238-9899
The People's Lobby Seong-Ah Cho Seong@the peopleslobbyusa.org 773-946-3384
The Will Group Jessica Garmon 5216 W. Harrison Street, Chicago, Il. 60644 www.thewillgroup.com 312-972-3814
The Will Group Matt O'Brien 5261 W. Harrison Street, Chicago, IL 60644 mobrien@thewillgroup.com 630-462-0230
Trade Commission of Spain Meryem Aydin Conde 500 N Michigan Avenue Suite 1500, Chicago, IL 60611 meryem.aydin@comercio.mineco.es 773-382-7375
Transamerica Financial Advisors Steven Harris Polk and Wells Streets shcginc@gmail.com 312-388-1076
TRC Solutions Brian Iwaniuk 230 W. Monroe Street, Suite 630 Chicago, IL 60606 biwaniuk@trcsolutions.com 312-800-5906
Tsuga Investors Michael Manuel 1517 West Roscoe Street, Chicago, IL michael.manuel@tsugainvestors.com 312-350-4381
Urban Equities, Inc. Lennox Jackson 1016 W. Jackson Blvd., Chicago, Il. 60607 lennox.jackson@uequities.com 312-619-7444
WCP Solar Ken Vojtik 1057 Shore Rd Naperville, IL 60563 kvojtik@wcpsolar.com 630-729-2099
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